TING MT. SCOTT MEADOWS, ALSO KNOWN AS M MT. SCOTT MEADOWS, ALSO KNOWN AS M	Kalama and Lateral
THE REAL PROPERTY OF A DECEMBER OF	T. SCOTT PINES 192 1486-116/40
17859 MT. SCOTT MEADOWS, ALSO KNOWN AS M STANDARD FORM - AGREEMENT FOR SALL THIS AGREEMENT for Sale of Real Estate dated the THIS AGREEMENT for Sale of Real Estate dated the ASSOCIA and between THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, NATIONAL ASSOCIA between THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, NATIONAL ASSOCIA the hereinafter called Seller, whose address is Trust Department, State hereinafter called Seller, whose address is Trust Department, State MORGERGY AND	day of hanking association, as
17859 STANDARD FORME dated the ASSOCIA	TION, a national banking angeles, Cali-
THIS AGREEMENT OF CALIFORNIA, Trust Department, of and between THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, Trust Department, of and between THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, The second s	MORKELYE 879-6576
USLEC, THE ALLOT KIDE IT	THE BANK OF
rustee, hereinafter called J. MORREINAN KI HE, HI ruia 90017 and <u>SI WALAKA SC. H2-107</u> KI HE, HI hose address is <u>SI WALAKA SC. H2-107</u> KI HE, HI hose address is <u>SI WALAKA SC. H2-107</u> KI HE, HI reinafter called Buyer. The disclosures contained in the following paragraphs below an The disclosures contained in the following paragraphs below an the disclosures contained in the following paragraphs below an CALIFORNIA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Trustee and as creditor L Seller agrees to sell to Buyer, and Buyer agrees to purcha L Seller agrees to regon, described as follows: Lot(s) Hotek	e required to be made of laws. in compliance with federal laws.
eremation disclosures contained of ATION as Trustee and to purcha	se from Seller, real propagation
CALIFORNIA agrees to sell to have as follows:	on Tract No. 1027, in conting oil, gas and other
County of Analysis /	conveyance shall be innearing in the recorded
1. Seller agrees to sell to huyer, described as follows: Letty, 1. Seller agrees to sell to huyer, described as follows: Letty, in Mt. Scott Meadows Subdivision in Mt. Scott Meadows Subdivision State of Oregon, as per map recorded in the office of the County Record State of Oregon, as per map recorded in the office of the County Record State of Oregon, as per map recorded in the office of the County Record State of Oregon, as per map recorded in the office of the County Record State of Oregon, as per map recorded in the office of the County Record State of Oregon, as per map recorded in the office of the County Record strictions, covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictive map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restric	ons set forth in that certain by reference with
tions, of caid tract and specificant Becords of Klamath Court forth herein.	5700.00
tions, covenants, tead specifically the covenants map of said tract and specifically the covenant County, and strictions recorded in the Official Records of Klamath County, and strictions recorded in the Official Records of Klamath County, and the same effect as though said Declaration were fully set forth herein. CASH PRICE Less: Cash Down Payment	
Less: Cash Down 200	590.00
Total LUWM TOTAL	
Unpaid Balance of Cash Price	
Other Charges.	\$ 3753.20 V
Amount Financed FINANCE CHARGE (INTEREST)	S 20-20-
FINANCE CHARLES SHE SHE	5 7753-5-5- 12 74 6 Dollars
Deferred Payment TTAGE RATE	onthly installments of day
Deferred Fayment PAGE RATE ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE 2. The unpaid balance shall be paid in equal m or more including interest at percent per annum on the un- or more including interest at percent per annum on the un- including interest at percent per annum on the un- or more including interest at percent per annum on the un- interest have been paid in full. Interest to begin to accrue on the interest have been paid in full. Interest to begin to accrue on the interest have been paid in full. Interest to begin to accrue on the any part of the unpaid balance may be prepaid without penalty of any part of the unpaid balance may be prepaid without penalty of the terms here	paid balance. Commences shall be paid, and
or morane 19X - 19X - the installment share	day of The number of years
on the same day of each month therearter a title a secret on the	a the monthly payment date. In the event of a late pay- years. In the event of a late pay-
or more including interest at 192 the first installment of said unpart of 192 the first installment of said unpart of the same day of each month thereafter a like installment shall on the same day of each month thereafter a like installment shall interest have been paid in full. Interest to begin to accrue on the interest have been paid in full. Interest to begin to accrue on the any part of the unpaid balance may be prepaid without penalty of any part of the unpaid balance may be prepaid without penalty of required to complete payment in accordance with the terms here ment, the provisions in Paragraph 17 on the reverse side hereof Buyer be subject to any default, delinquency or similar charges i Buyer be subject to have the right to pay in advance the unpaid	hall apply: Under no circumstances, a hall apply: Under no circumstances, a hall apply in the second
required to matterions in Parabraphi 1: monoy or similar charged	palance of this contained in Camorina
interest have been Pi balance may be properly with the terms here any part of the unpaid balance may be properly with the terms here required to complete payment in accordance with the terms here ment, the provisions in Paragraph 17 on the reverse side hereof s ment, the provisions in Paragraph 17 on the reverse side hereof Buyer be subject to any default, delinquency or similar charges i Buyer shall have the right to pay in advance the unpaid Buyer shall have the right to pay in advance the unpaid and obtain a partial refund of the finance charge (interest) base Code \$1806.3.	d upon the P
and obtain a F	acquired property, which are any
and obtain a partial relation a security interest in the real proper Code §1806.3. 3. Seller will retain a security interest in the real proper this contract of sale, subject only to Buyer's rights hereunder. Af a said real property, will be subject to said security interest. of said real property, will be subject to said security interest. 4. Any notice to Buyer may be given to Buyer at the a sequently delivered to Seller in writing. Notice to seller shall be sequently delivered to Seller in writing. Notices or demands to from time to time made. Any and all notices or demands to the performance of the security of	ddress stated in this Agreement of the Buyer's payments
sequently uch to time made. Any and by certified mail, posta	Soller if you did not receive
and shall not apply to the word your contains	and the Unice of a group signing the amont
sequently delivered the made. Any and an incredited mail, postage are from time to time made. Any and an incredited mail, postage and shall be served either personally or by certified mail, postage this paragraph shall not apply to Paragraph 5 hereof. 5. You (Buyer) have the option to void your contract or a Property Report prepared pursuant to the Rules and Regulati U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development, in adva agreement. If you (Buyer) received the Property Report less the agreement. If you (Buyer) received the contract or agreement you (Buyer) have the right to revoke the contract or agreement area day following the consummation of the transaction. A H	han 48 hours prior to signing the data of the third busi- han 48 hours prior to seller until midnight of the third busi-
U.U. Train (River) 1000000 and anti-	trace day is any one a lamondence Day,
you (Buyer) have the tagent of the washington's Biness day following the consummation of the Washington's Biness day following the balidays: New Years Day, will Christmas.	rthday, Memorial Day, Independence rthday, Memorial Day, Independence and understood and signed a copy of this Agreement and and understood and signed a copy of this Agreement and
following business holidays: New Years Day, Washington following business holidays: New Years Day, and Christmas following Day, Columbus Day, Thanksgiving, and Christmas Veterans Day, Columbus Day, Thanksgiving, and Christmas e. Buyer acknowledges that he has received, read is	
Veterans Day, Columbus Day, 6. Buyer acknowledges that he has received, read also received, read and understood a copy of the following: CHECK WHERE APPLICABLE CHECK WHERE APPLICABLE	Oregon Real Estate Commission Subdivision Public Report and Permit
CHECK With of California, Department of Real	•
Subdivision I U.S. Housing and C.	t Notice and Disclamer
TEMENT	IS INCONSISTENT IN LENDING ACT
THE FOLLOWING STATEMENTS OF THE DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS OF THE 7. Buyer acknowledges that he has received and 8. Buyer understands that he is entitled to rescind this transa Buyer understands that he is entitled to rescind this Agreement by the Buyers herein and a days from the date of execution of this Agreement by the Buyers herein	IS INCONSISTENT WITH INDING ACT E FEDERAL TRUTH IN LENDING ACT read a copy of the Notice of Rescission Rights whereby etion without any penalty or obligation within the state of California and the securitized by the Laws of the State of California and the securitized by the Laws of the State of California for the securitized by the Laws of the State of California and the
	A LA MOT 1955 HIM - CALL STOLE OF CONTENT
Buyer understanding the date of execution the Buyers herein	as rectain must be made in writing talegram on or before
date of execution of this new lesion of the	ction without less than fourteen (147 that of California and the int but not less than fourteen (147 that of California and the as required by the Laws of the State of California MT. SCOTT rescission must be made in writing by notifying MT. SCOTT rescission must be made in writing by notifying MT. SCOTT rescission must be made in writing by notifying MT. SCOTT rescission must be made in writing by notifying MT. SCOTT rescission must be made in writing by notifying MT. SCOTT rescission must be made in writing by notifying MT. SCOTT rescission must be made in writing by notifying MT. SCOTT rescission must be made in writing by notifying MT. Scott r
and Seller agree that all such terms and provisions informa-	and provisions stated on the reverse side hereof and buyer and provisions stated on the reverse side hereof and buyer heorporated herein by reference and are fully a part of this here executed this Agreement the day and year first abov
agreement. NOTICE: See other side for important intereto	THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA,
written of their O Would Buyer	THE BANK OF CALITON, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, a national banking association, as Trustee
De Morriera Buye	a national during the dest
Laura A. Buye	Se Se
	Title
BANKO	FCALIFORNIA

MT SCOTT MEADOWS ALSO KNOWN AS MT SCOTT PRIED

自己进 8. Real property taxes for the current fiscal year levied against the lot described herein shall be prorated to the date of this Agreement. Buyer shall promptly pay all such taxes due after the date hereof, and shall be responsible for and shall pay where due all future real property taxes and similar levies. Buyer's failure to pay such taxes and levies, when due, shall constitute a breach of this contract, and Seller may, at its option, exercise all remedies available to it upon default of any of Buyer's obligations

upon default of any of Buyer's obligations. 9. Upon the payment in full by Buyer of all sums due hereunder and the surrender to Seller of this Agree-9. Upon the payment in full by Buyer of all sums due hereunder and the surrender to Seller of this Agree-9. The seller shall execute a Trustee's Grant Deed in favor of Buyer conveying said property to Buyer, free and clear of all liens and encumbrances, but subject to all easements, conditions, covenants, restrictions and rights of way now of record, along with all other matters specified in this Agreement and to all matters done, made, caused or created by Buyer affecting title thereto. At Buyer's election and at Buyer's expense, Seller shall furnish to Buyer a policy of title insurance issued by a reliable title company showing title to said property vested in Buyer free from all liens and encumbrances, except those hereinbefore specified and those done, made, caused or created by Buyer. Buyer further understands that the property heing purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase

uens and encumbrances, except those hereinbetore specified and those done, made, caused or created by Buyer. Buyer further understands that the property being purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase of any oil, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the surface of said land. However, so long as Buyer is performing hereunder and the contract has not been terminated, neither Seller nor any person claiming from Seller shall have the right to enter upon the surface of the property sold by Seller to Buyer for the removal of, or ex-ploration for, the aforementioned natural resources below the surface of said land. Upon the payment in full and per-formance by the Buyer entitling the Buyer to a deed as provided for herein, there shall further appear upon the face of said deed this waiver of surface entry.

or said deed this waiver or surface entry. 10. Buyer shall keep, preserve and maintain said property in good order and condition; Buyer shall not com-mit or permit waste of said property; and Buyer shall comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-tions, restrictions, easements, right and rights of way relating to or affecting said property. 11. Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller to inspect the same upon Seller's request. of said deed this waiver of surface entry.

tions, restrictions, easements, right and rights of way relating to or affecting said property.
11. Seller, shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller
to inspect the same upon Seller's request.
12. Buyer shall not declare nor attempt to declare a homestead upon nor select said property as a homestead
nor attempt to record any declaration of homestead upon said property during the term of this Agreement.
13. All improvements made to or placed on said property by Buyer shall be and become a part of said property.
Buyer agrees that until payment in full has been made or until Buyer has received written consent from Seller,
rety. Buyer agrees and encumbrances done, made, caused, or created by him of any kind and nature. Buyer agrees to pay free of all liens and encumbrance is placed thereon.
14. No representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, not herein expressly set forth, and the applications, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, binding upon Seller not expressly to make any representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, binding upon Seller not expressly to make any representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, binding upon Seller not expressly to do for force or any right, every and all thereof are of no force or effect. This Agreement is the only agreement between 15. Until all sums due under this Agreement have been paid in full, Buyer shall not sell, assign or transfer 15. Until all sums due under this Agreement have been paid in full, Buyer shall not sell, assign or transfer 15. Until all sums due under this Agreement have been paid in full, Buyer shall not sell, assign or transfer 15. Until all sums due under this Agreement have been paid in full, Buyer shall not sell, assign or transfer 16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account o

Onth all sums due under this Agreement nave been paid in ruit, buyer shan nor sen, assign or transfer this of the one of any right, title, or interest herein without first obtaining the written consent of Seller, and any attempt is to do shall be of no force or effect.
 Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any runts is of the essence of this Agreement, and full performance by the Buyer of all his obligations herein and shall be a condition precedent to his right to a conveyance hereunder; and should default be made (a) in the payment of any said installments of principal and interest when the same become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance by Seller, then this Agreement, and any such default is not cured within forty-five (45) days after written notice by Seller, then this Agreement of the part of the parties shall be deemed automatically cancelled and terminated, at Seller's option; and in the agreement of the part of the parties and be deemed automatically cancelled and terminated, at Seller's option; and in the agreement is an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or As an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtedness secured in the solid the herein described property to satisfy the obligations hereof and shall cause such notice to be recorded in the solid the contry Recorder of the County of Klamath, Oregon. Notice of sale, either as a whole or in parcels and in solute states, and not less than a time then required by law having elapsed after recordation of such notice of factalt. Seller may payble at the time and place of sale face by it in said notice of sale, either as a whole or in parcels and in the solution procedent by the proceed of the County of Klamath, Oregon. Notice of sale less than ato required by the sole as a fire of sale. Seller

(2) all other sums then secured hereby; (3) and the remainder, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. 18. Buyer and Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder. Buyer will, at the option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller, a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to the said realty; and this acceptance by Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligations hereunder. Buyer and Seller further agree that in the event Buyer rescinds this agreement through the Buyer's right of rescission, Buyer will, at the all sums heretofore paid back to Buyer within ten (10) days of the receipt of said notice of rescission, Buyer will, at the option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to said realty; and this acceptance by the Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligations hereunder. 19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer and Seller two (2) days 19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer and Seller two (2) days after the deposit in the U.S. mail-of-notice of acceptance addressed to the Buyer in accordance with the provisions of paragraph 4 hereof, with postage prepaid.

20. Each of the signed copies hereof shall be deemed a duplicate original, and this Agreement shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the successors and assigns of each of the parties hereto. 21. This Agreement is made by Seller as Trustee under Declaration of Trust, and Buyer's recourse shall be solely to the trust estate and not to Seller in any other capacity.

solely to the trust estate and not to Seller in any other capacity. Buyer has read and understands all of the items and provisions stated in this Agreement for Sale of Property,

and all such terms and provisions hereof are fully a part of this contract. NOTICE: See other side for important information.

natively an another part

2017.

21+17

Buyer's Initials

Seller's Initials

16742

(Corporation) STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Los Angeles } SS.	AND TRUST	- 1 00
11 17 02	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said	L
known to me to be	CONTRAL SEAL	
within instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of directors. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	B SMEUTON LOTASY FULLIC - CALIFORNIA LOS ANCHUIS COUNTY My const. expires MAY 17, 1985	
Signature Delten	(This area for official notarial seal)	

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

F'od for record 8:47 its_2_day of _____ A.D. 12_82_at___ o'click At M and duly recorded in Vol. MB2, of Deeds on a c 16740 EV.LYN BIEHN Soundy Cola Fee \$12.00